Hitachi Energy Trutnovsky ptlmaraton
12.06.2022 Trutnov
Skolaci 800m kluci

start ~ 11:24:28 | 2011 - 2012 | pfihlaseno: 14

kategorie
kluci 301
kluci 332
kluci 307
kluci 336
kluci 359
kluci 310
kluci 376
kluci 369
kluci 368
kluci 378
kluci 321
kluci 323
kluci 324
kluci 327
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

BALAK JAN
BLAZEK DANIEL
HAINIS PAVEL
HOMOLKA PETR
HORNYCH IVAN
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KUBIK VOJTA
LULENS LUCAS
REJL JIRI

SAVKA OLEKSANDR
STIERAND VACLAV
SRETR OSKAR
TUCEK MATE)

VIK DANIEL

2024-05-22 22:05:27 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HK
ACS RYCHORY
TRUTNOV

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI ADRSPACH
MARATONSTAV UPICE

SVOBODA NAD UPOU

SNECI V BEHU

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
SKI ADRSPACH Z.S.

TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

Page 1/1



